by Honeywell
Beam Sensors
Description
Vigilon’s loop powered technology allows up to 16 beam
pairs to be connected to the same loop circuit, each
covering a distance of up to 100m without the need for an
external Power Supply Unit, wiring or interfacing.
Compatible with the full range of Vigilon and Nano control

beam transmitter
Dimensions
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODES
Beam Pair S4-34740
Beam Sensor Transmitter S4-34741
Beam Sensor Receiver S4-34742
Angle Bracket S4-34741-01
Parallel Bracket S4-34741-03
Light Shield S4-34741-99
Obscuration Test Card Set S4-34741-50
42
L i te ra tu re re f :  GEN097
SPECIFICATION
Standards Certified EN54:Part12 and EN54:Part17